POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.

Deck-mounted Bathtub Valve LM47W-BS 5592020

1 Body 1 |5587160A
2 Hose G3/4-600 1 2901060
3 Rosette 1 5592040
4 Handle body 1 |2877320

5 HandleArm 1 |5153240A
6 Hose M10x1-G1/2 L=430 2 12901007
7  |Spigot M12x1 1 |5587110
8 Mounting kit L-71 1 (2014680
9 connector G3/8 - 3/4-14NPT 1 |2207200
10* |Cartridge G35 NF ECAU 1 |5586865
11 |Nut M37x1,5 1 |2014250
12 |Plug G3/4" 1 6095230
13 |Cover Cup 1 2043250
14 |Toothed ring 1 |5007450
15 |Screw M4x14 ISO 7046 1 9903296
16 |Plug no.3 1 |5108300
17  |Washer 24,2x14x3 1 (1481340
18 |OR 45,2x3 1 9916360
19 Rubber seal 15x10x1,5 1 2207210
20 |OR9x1,8 1 9917084
21 |OR 3x1 1 9917040
22 |Screw M4x5 1SO-4029 2 19903273




